Hoods
Clean Benches
Ductless Fume Hoods
Bench Top Fume Hoods
Arm Hoods
PCR Workstations
UV Sterilization Cabinets
SELECTION

5554
UV Sterilization cabinets
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model UVC-01 UVC-11 UVC-21
Illumination
Intensity
Fluorescent Lamp (Lux) >800 >900 >1000
UV Density (㎼ / ㎠) 150 385 450
Capacity
Fluorescent Lamp 8W×1ea 15W×1ea 20W×1ea
UV Lamp 8W×1ea 15W×1ea 20W×1ea
Material
Work Surface Stainless steel grade 304
Window (Front, Back / Side) 5 mm thick acrylic resin
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch) 433×500×468 / 17.0×19.7×18.4 583×500×468 / 23×19.7×18.4 880×500×468 / 34.6×19.7×18.4
Exterior (mm / inch) 450×509×610 / 17.7×20×24 600×509×610 / 23.6×20×24 900×509×610 / 35.4×20×24
Net Weight (Body) (kg / lbs) 15 / 33.1 17.5 / 38.6 20 / 44.1
Electrical  Requirements (230V) 60Hz, 0.1A 50Hz, 0.1A 60Hz, 0.2A 50Hz, 0.2A 60Hz, 0.3A 50Hz, 0.3A
Cat. No. AAHB4001K AAHB4002K AAHB4011K AAHB4012K AAHB4021K AAHB4022K
Electrical  Requirements (120V) 60Hz, 0.2A 60Hz, 0.4A 60Hz, 0.6A
Cat. No. AAHB4003U AAHB4013U AAHB4023U
※ Above specifications can be changed without prior notice.
 Safety Features
	 • �Interlocking safety door system shuts off UV light
automatically when opening the door.